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Area Councils – Meeting dates and deadlines 2013/14 
 

Central  – Dodworth, Kingstone, Worsbrough, Stairfoot, Central – Monday 2pm 
 

Deadline for 
papers 
(12 Noon) 

Date 
publishing 
agenda 

Date of 
meeting 

Deadline for 
Council 

Date to 
Council 

Wed 8 May Fri 10 May Mon 20 May Fri 31 May Thurs 13 Jun 

Wed 26 Jun Fri 28 Jun Mon 8 Jul Fri 12 Jul Thurs 25 Jul 
Wed 28 Aug Fri 30 Aug Mon 9 Sep Fri 13 Sep Thurs 26 Sep 
Wed 30 Oct Fri 1 Nov Mon 11 Nov Fri 15 Nov  Thurs 28 Nov 
Wed 8 Jan Fri 10 Jan Mon 20 Jan Fri 24 Jan Thurs 6 Feb 
Wed 5 Mar Fri 7 Mar Mon 17 Mar Fri 28 Mar Thurs 10 Apr 

 
 

Dearne – Dearne North, Dearne South – Wednesday 2pm 
 

Deadline for 
papers 
 

Date 
publishing 
agenda 

Date of 
meeting 

Deadline for 
Council 

Date to 
Council 

Thurs 16 May Mon 20 May Wed 29 May Fri 12 Jul Thurs 25 Jul 
Fri 5 July Tues 9 Jul Wed 17 Jul Fri 13 Sep Thurs 26 Sep 
Fri 6 Sep Tues 10 Sep Wed 18 Sep Fri 15 Nov Thurs 28 Nov 
Fri 1 Nov Tues 5 Nov Wed 13 Nov Fri 24 Jan Thurs 6 Feb 
Fri 17 Jan Tues 21 Jan Wed 29 Jan Fri 28 Mar Thurs 10 Apr 
Fri 14 Mar Tues 18 Mar Wed 26 Mar Thurs 15 May Thurs 29 May 

 
 

North - Darton West, Darton East, St. Helen’s, Old Town – Monday 2pm 
 

Deadline for 
papers 
 

Date 
publishing 
agenda 

Date of 
meeting 

Deadline for 
Council 

Date to 
Council 

Tues 21 May Thurs 23 May Mon 3 Jun Fri 12 Jul Thurs 25 Jul 
Wed 10 Jul Fri 12 Jul Mon 22 Jul Fri 13 Sep Thurs 26 Sep 
Wed 11 Sep Fri 13 Sep Mon 23 Sep Fri 15 Nov Thurs 28 Nov 
Wed 13 Nov Fri 15 Nov Mon 25 Nov Fri 24 Jan Thurs 6 Feb 
Wed 22 Jan Fri 24 Jan Mon 3 Feb Fri 28 Mar Thurs 10 Apr 

Wed 19 Mar Fri 21 Mar Mon 31 Mar Thurs 15 May Thurs 29 May 
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North East  – Royston, Cudworth, Monk Bretton, North East – Thursday 2pm 
 

Deadline for 
papers 
 

Date publishing 
agenda 

Date of 
meeting 

Deadline for 
Council 

Date to 
Council 

Fri 24 May Wed 29 May Thurs 6 Jun Fri 12 Jul Thurs 25 Jul 
Mon 22 Jul Wed 24 Jul Thurs 1 Aug Fri 13 Sep Thurs 26 Sep 
Mon 23 Sep Wed 25 Sep Thurs 3 Oct Fri 15 Nov Thurs 28 Nov 

Mon 25 Nov Wed 27 Nov Thurs 5 Dec Fri 24 Jan Thurs 6 Feb 
Mon 3 Feb Wed 5 Feb Thurs 13 Feb Fri 28 Mar Thurs 10 Apr 
Mon 24 Mar Wed 26 Mar Thurs 3 Apr Thurs 15 May Thurs 29 May 

 
 

Penistone – Penistone East, Penistone West – Monday 2pm 
 

Deadline for 
papers 
 

Date publishing 
agenda 

Date of 
meeting 

Deadline for 
Council 

Date to 
Council 

Wed 5 Jun Fri 7 Jun  Mon 17 Jun  Fri 12 Jul Thurs 25 Jul 
Tues 20 Aug Thurs 22 Aug Mon 2 Sep Fri 13 Sep Thurs 26 Sep 

Wed 25 Sep Fri 27 Sep Mon 7 Oct Fri 15 Nov Thurs 28 Nov 
Wed 27 Nov Fri 29 Nov Mon 9 Dec Fri 24 Jan Thurs 6 Feb 
Wed 5 Feb Fri 7 Feb Mon 17 Feb Fri 28 Mar Thurs 10 Apr 
Wed 2 Apr Fri 4 Apr Mon 14 Apr Thurs 15 May Thurs 29 May 

 
 

South – Rockingham, Hoyland Milton, Wombwell, Darfield – Friday 10am 
 

Deadline for 
papers 
 

Date publishing 
agenda 

Date of 
meeting 

Deadline for 
Council 

Date to 
Council 

Tues 18 Jun Thurs 20 Jun Fri 28 Jun Fri 12 Jul Thurs 25 Jul 
Tues 27 Aug Thurs 29 Aug Fri 6 Sep Fri 13 Sep Thurs 26 Sep 
Tues 8 Oct Thurs 10 Oct Fri 18 Oct Fri 15 Nov Thurs 28 Nov 
Tues 10 Dec Thurs 12 Dec Fri 20 Dec Fri 24 Jan Thurs 6 Feb 
Tues 18 Feb Thurs 20 Feb Fri 28 Feb Fri 28 Mar Thurs 10 Apr 
Fri 11 Apr Tues  15 Apr Fri 25 Apr Thurs 15 May Thurs 29 May 

 


